
4. Selfkantlauf
GANGELT » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (2,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:08:27LGM Mönchengladbach2003RAJTER, DavidMJ U161.(932)1

00:09:58ViaNobis1990STOCKHAUSEN, MarcelM1.(1031)2

00:10:00Dürener TV 18472005REIMBOLD, FloraWJ U141.(940)3

00:10:01Mercatorschule2002KAHLEN, LucasMJ U162.(336)4

00:10:03Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004VERGOßEN, GioeleMJ U141.(279)5

00:10:03SC Myhl LA2003DITTERS, LenaWJ U161.(382)6

00:10:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006PETERS, FinnMK U121.(270)7

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006FEINDT, LukasMK U122.(261)8

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHRÖDER, MarlonMJ U142.(274)9

00:10:52Steinzeitläufer2006SCHÜTTRUMPF, RobertMK U123.(391)10

00:11:002001KELLENERS, LoydMJ U181.(1157)11

00:11:07Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMITZ, LeonMJ U143.(273)12

00:11:072005LENZING, NoahMJ U144.(806)13

00:11:11Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005TRABER, LouiMJ U145.(277)14

00:11:15Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005SCHULTE, LucaMJ U146.(275)15

00:11:21Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003SCHULZ, LucaMJ U163.(276)16

00:11:25DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2008REPAS, PaulMK U101.(947)17

00:11:26TV Konzen2005MERTENS, MarenWJ U142.(847)18

00:11:30Polizei GK2008ZAUNBRECHER, SilasMK U102.(342)19

00:11:35DJK Gillrath2007PRINZ, MiraWK U121.(204)20

00:11:392005WELLENS, JonasMJ U147.(1094)21

00:11:412005KREYES, LeonieWJ U143.(1164)22

00:11:432007METH, JuliaWK U122.(851)23

00:11:59Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BENELIG, NicoMJ U164.(1240)24

00:12:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006KNOBEN, MatthisMK U124.(264)25

00:12:082006KRUG, HannesMK U125.(786)26

00:12:15SC Myhl LA2006DITTERS, JuleWK U123.(1171)27

00:12:232005GÖBBELS, AlexanderMJ U148.(1187)28

00:12:242004SCHNITTKER, ArneMJ U149.(1173)29

00:12:30DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2007HEIDRICH, JohannaWK U124.(675)30

00:12:322006ADLINI, KassimMK U126.(1133)31

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005VAN DER ZANDER, PaulineWJ U144.(278)32

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006ROHRBERG, KiaraWK U125.(271)33

00:12:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005WALKOSZ, MichaiMJ U1410.(280)34

00:12:36DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickMK U127.(873)35

00:12:36Grundschule Loope2006LOCKER, LukasMK U128.(203)36

00:12:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006EVANGELOU, EriettaWK U126.(259)37

00:12:522006BASTEN, MikkoMK U129.(450)38

00:12:572007SCHNITTKER, FridaWK U127.(1172)39

00:12:58Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BRINKMANN, ElaraWJ U162.(254)40

00:12:582008KOSTKA, NoahMK U103.(776)41

00:12:592005TOMACZAK, EmmaWJ U145.(1127)42

00:13:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003EVANGELOU, MelinaWJ U163.(260)43

00:13:102009TILL, LinaWK U101.(1170)44

00:13:14TuS Schmidt2007HALLMANNS, HannahWK U128.(658)45
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00:13:17Prospex1981THISSEN, AnnemieW351.(347)46

00:13:202008KAPPE, LuisaWK U102.(744)47

00:13:201980KAPPE, MartinM351.(745)48

00:13:252004ÜBACHS, NeleWJ U146.(1149)49

00:13:372006JANSEN, MaraWK U129.(720)50

00:13:381977ICARIO, NadineW401.(1138)51

00:13:39Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005BURBACH, NickMJ U1411.(255)52

00:13:411981KAPPE, EsterW352.(743)53

00:13:422010KAPPE, TeresaWK U103.(746)54

00:13:43Mercatorschule2003IDAHOSA, OrobosaMJ U165.(335)55

00:13:462004LINDWEHR, MarieWJ U147.(1151)56

00:13:47Mercatorschule2004ROSENTHAL, LeonieWJ U148.(1221)57

00:14:011979PFENNINGS, PeterM352.(1156)58

00:14:011976UDO, MirandaW402.(1158)59

00:14:01Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006GEISER, PiaWK U1210.(290)60

00:14:06Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005ZAUNBRECHER, NoahMJ U1412.(281)61

00:14:08Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006HOHNEN, MiraWK U1211.(292)62

00:14:091969SCHRIJEN, NataschaW451.(996)63

00:14:111966JASCHULTOWSKI, HansM501.(730)64

00:14:301901PETERS, SamW801.(1167)65

00:14:321970MORICA, PalliouoM451.(1183)66

00:14:412006TZAVELLAS, AthinaWK U1212.(1057)67

00:14:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003LAFARRE, FabienneWJ U164.(266)68

00:14:45Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004BIELECKI, SophieWJ U149.(252)69

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, LillyWJ U1410.(323)70

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005SCHUCKEL, MayaWJ U1411.(319)71

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, ElinaWJ U1412.(304)72

00:14:54Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006BISTA, SandraWK U1213.(1178)73

00:14:592006HONINGS, MiaWK U1214.(1217)74

00:15:082007KLEMELS, LuisMK U1210.(1143)75

00:15:131975WALTERSDORF, elisabethW403.(1196)76

00:15:142007WALTERSDORF, MaikeWK U1215.(1197)77

00:15:211965PETERS, JolankaW501.(1166)78

00:15:242005ERFURTH, NiklasMJ U1413.(1177)79

00:15:242003TZAVELLAS, DimitriosMJ U166.(1058)80

00:15:272008CLAßEN, FinMK U104.(1139)81

00:15:27Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMIDTMANN, DianaWJ U1413.(272)82

00:15:371995REETZ, JenniferW U231.(936)83

00:16:23Triathlon Waldfeucht2008JESSEN, Moritz OleMK U105.(732)84

00:16:23TV Roetgen2007HILGERS, IsabelleWK U1216.(694)85

00:16:241975JESSEN, ThorstenM401.(733)86

00:16:34ViaNobis1969HASSELBERG, JörgM452.(671)87

00:16:48RUKA e.V. Spectrum1978MÜLLER, SonjaW353.(1160)88

00:16:53Mercatorschule2002BELL, FelicitasWJ U165.(333)89

00:17:001985SCHNITZENBAUMER, KiraW301.(1205)90
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00:17:001972MERTENS, YvonneW452.(1141)91

00:17:161995THYSSEN, JohnM U231.(1145)92

00:17:25RUKA e.V. Spectrum1996ORTMANNS, LauraW U232.(1159)93

00:17:581973DOHMEN, DanielleW404.(1169)94

00:18:071999GEHRT, JulianaWJ U201.(616)95

00:18:071967GEHRT, RenateW502.(617)96

00:18:39ViaNobis1987GOETZEN, Mandy-LuciaW302.(631)97

00:22:001974FRENKEN, MartinM402.(608)98

00:22:001961STÜßER, AndreaW551.(1035)99

00:22:141955SCHÄFER, Marie-LuiseW601.(966)100

00:22:19Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, ChristianeW503.(623)101

00:22:271957HALFER, IngridW602.(657)102

00:23:31Mercatorschule2005KAISER, LauraWJ U1414.(337)103

00:47:012007KARAHSLAU, Zehra NazWK U1217.(1242)104

00:49:42Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2000BRENIG, HannahWJ U181.(289)105

00:49:57Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002SCHAFFRATH, CaroWJ U166.(295)106

00:50:05Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002WEISS, LeonieWJ U167.(296)107

01:07:29leones duriae2005HEIKAMP, LauraWJ U1415.(1241)108
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WEIBLICH
00:10:00Dürener TV 18472005REIMBOLD, FloraWJ U141.(940)1

00:10:03SC Myhl LA2003DITTERS, LenaWJ U161.(382)2

00:11:26TV Konzen2005MERTENS, MarenWJ U142.(847)3

00:11:35DJK Gillrath2007PRINZ, MiraWK U121.(204)4

00:11:412005KREYES, LeonieWJ U143.(1164)5

00:11:432007METH, JuliaWK U122.(851)6

00:12:15SC Myhl LA2006DITTERS, JuleWK U123.(1171)7

00:12:30DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2007HEIDRICH, JohannaWK U124.(675)8

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005VAN DER ZANDER, PaulineWJ U144.(278)9

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006ROHRBERG, KiaraWK U125.(271)10

00:12:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006EVANGELOU, EriettaWK U126.(259)11

00:12:572007SCHNITTKER, FridaWK U127.(1172)12

00:12:58Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BRINKMANN, ElaraWJ U162.(254)13

00:12:592005TOMACZAK, EmmaWJ U145.(1127)14

00:13:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003EVANGELOU, MelinaWJ U163.(260)15

00:13:102009TILL, LinaWK U101.(1170)16

00:13:14TuS Schmidt2007HALLMANNS, HannahWK U128.(658)17

00:13:17Prospex1981THISSEN, AnnemieW351.(347)18

00:13:202008KAPPE, LuisaWK U102.(744)19

00:13:252004ÜBACHS, NeleWJ U146.(1149)20

00:13:372006JANSEN, MaraWK U129.(720)21

00:13:381977ICARIO, NadineW401.(1138)22

00:13:411981KAPPE, EsterW352.(743)23

00:13:422010KAPPE, TeresaWK U103.(746)24

00:13:462004LINDWEHR, MarieWJ U147.(1151)25

00:13:47Mercatorschule2004ROSENTHAL, LeonieWJ U148.(1221)26

00:14:011976UDO, MirandaW402.(1158)27

00:14:01Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006GEISER, PiaWK U1210.(290)28

00:14:08Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006HOHNEN, MiraWK U1211.(292)29

00:14:091969SCHRIJEN, NataschaW451.(996)30

00:14:301901PETERS, SamW801.(1167)31

00:14:412006TZAVELLAS, AthinaWK U1212.(1057)32

00:14:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003LAFARRE, FabienneWJ U164.(266)33

00:14:45Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004BIELECKI, SophieWJ U149.(252)34

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, LillyWJ U1410.(323)35

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005SCHUCKEL, MayaWJ U1411.(319)36

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, ElinaWJ U1412.(304)37

00:14:54Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006BISTA, SandraWK U1213.(1178)38

00:14:592006HONINGS, MiaWK U1214.(1217)39

00:15:131975WALTERSDORF, elisabethW403.(1196)40

00:15:142007WALTERSDORF, MaikeWK U1215.(1197)41

00:15:211965PETERS, JolankaW501.(1166)42

00:15:27Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMIDTMANN, DianaWJ U1413.(272)43
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00:15:371995REETZ, JenniferW U231.(936)44

00:16:23TV Roetgen2007HILGERS, IsabelleWK U1216.(694)45

00:16:48RUKA e.V. Spectrum1978MÜLLER, SonjaW353.(1160)46

00:16:53Mercatorschule2002BELL, FelicitasWJ U165.(333)47

00:17:001985SCHNITZENBAUMER, KiraW301.(1205)48

00:17:001972MERTENS, YvonneW452.(1141)49

00:17:25RUKA e.V. Spectrum1996ORTMANNS, LauraW U232.(1159)50

00:17:581973DOHMEN, DanielleW404.(1169)51

00:18:071999GEHRT, JulianaWJ U201.(616)52

00:18:071967GEHRT, RenateW502.(617)53

00:18:39ViaNobis1987GOETZEN, Mandy-LuciaW302.(631)54

00:22:001961STÜßER, AndreaW551.(1035)55

00:22:141955SCHÄFER, Marie-LuiseW601.(966)56

00:22:19Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, ChristianeW503.(623)57

00:22:271957HALFER, IngridW602.(657)58

00:23:31Mercatorschule2005KAISER, LauraWJ U1414.(337)59

00:47:012007KARAHSLAU, Zehra NazWK U1217.(1242)60

00:49:42Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2000BRENIG, HannahWJ U181.(289)61

00:49:57Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002SCHAFFRATH, CaroWJ U166.(295)62

00:50:05Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002WEISS, LeonieWJ U167.(296)63

01:07:29leones duriae2005HEIKAMP, LauraWJ U1415.(1241)64
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (2,5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:08:27LGM Mönchengladbach2003RAJTER, DavidMJ U161.(932)1

00:09:58ViaNobis1990STOCKHAUSEN, MarcelM1.(1031)2

00:10:01Mercatorschule2002KAHLEN, LucasMJ U162.(336)3

00:10:03Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004VERGOßEN, GioeleMJ U141.(279)4

00:10:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006PETERS, FinnMK U121.(270)5

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006FEINDT, LukasMK U122.(261)6

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHRÖDER, MarlonMJ U142.(274)7

00:10:52Steinzeitläufer2006SCHÜTTRUMPF, RobertMK U123.(391)8

00:11:002001KELLENERS, LoydMJ U181.(1157)9

00:11:07Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMITZ, LeonMJ U143.(273)10

00:11:072005LENZING, NoahMJ U144.(806)11

00:11:11Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005TRABER, LouiMJ U145.(277)12

00:11:15Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005SCHULTE, LucaMJ U146.(275)13

00:11:21Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003SCHULZ, LucaMJ U163.(276)14

00:11:25DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2008REPAS, PaulMK U101.(947)15

00:11:30Polizei GK2008ZAUNBRECHER, SilasMK U102.(342)16

00:11:392005WELLENS, JonasMJ U147.(1094)17

00:11:59Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BENELIG, NicoMJ U164.(1240)18

00:12:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006KNOBEN, MatthisMK U124.(264)19

00:12:082006KRUG, HannesMK U125.(786)20

00:12:232005GÖBBELS, AlexanderMJ U148.(1187)21

00:12:242004SCHNITTKER, ArneMJ U149.(1173)22

00:12:322006ADLINI, KassimMK U126.(1133)23

00:12:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005WALKOSZ, MichaiMJ U1410.(280)24

00:12:36DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickMK U127.(873)25

00:12:36Grundschule Loope2006LOCKER, LukasMK U128.(203)26

00:12:522006BASTEN, MikkoMK U129.(450)27

00:12:582008KOSTKA, NoahMK U103.(776)28

00:13:201980KAPPE, MartinM351.(745)29

00:13:39Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005BURBACH, NickMJ U1411.(255)30

00:13:43Mercatorschule2003IDAHOSA, OrobosaMJ U165.(335)31

00:14:011979PFENNINGS, PeterM352.(1156)32

00:14:06Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005ZAUNBRECHER, NoahMJ U1412.(281)33

00:14:111966JASCHULTOWSKI, HansM501.(730)34

00:14:321970MORICA, PalliouoM451.(1183)35

00:15:082007KLEMELS, LuisMK U1210.(1143)36

00:15:242005ERFURTH, NiklasMJ U1413.(1177)37

00:15:242003TZAVELLAS, DimitriosMJ U166.(1058)38

00:15:272008CLAßEN, FinMK U104.(1139)39

00:16:23Triathlon Waldfeucht2008JESSEN, Moritz OleMK U105.(732)40

00:16:241975JESSEN, ThorstenM401.(733)41

00:16:34ViaNobis1969HASSELBERG, JörgM452.(671)42

00:17:161995THYSSEN, JohnM U231.(1145)43
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MÄNNLICH
00:22:001974FRENKEN, MartinM402.(608)44
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MÄNNER
00:09:58ViaNobis1990STOCKHAUSEN, Marcelgesamt2.(1031)1

JUNIOREN U23
00:17:161995THYSSEN, Johngesamt92.(1145)1

SENIOREN M35
00:13:201980KAPPE, Martingesamt48.(745)1

00:14:011979PFENNINGS, Petergesamt58.(1156)2

SENIOREN M40
00:16:241975JESSEN, Thorstengesamt86.(733)1

00:22:001974FRENKEN, Martingesamt98.(608)2

SENIOREN M45
00:14:321970MORICA, Palliouogesamt66.(1183)1

00:16:34ViaNobis1969HASSELBERG, Jörggesamt87.(671)2

SENIOREN M50
00:14:111966JASCHULTOWSKI, Hansgesamt64.(730)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:10:03Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004VERGOßEN, Gioelegesamt5.(279)1

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHRÖDER, Marlongesamt9.(274)2

00:11:07Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMITZ, Leongesamt12.(273)3

00:11:072005LENZING, Noahgesamt13.(806)4

00:11:11Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005TRABER, Louigesamt14.(277)5

00:11:15Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005SCHULTE, Lucagesamt15.(275)6

00:11:392005WELLENS, Jonasgesamt21.(1094)7

00:12:232005GÖBBELS, Alexandergesamt28.(1187)8

00:12:242004SCHNITTKER, Arnegesamt29.(1173)9

00:12:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005WALKOSZ, Michaigesamt34.(280)10

00:13:39Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005BURBACH, Nickgesamt52.(255)11

00:14:06Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005ZAUNBRECHER, Noahgesamt61.(281)12

00:15:242005ERFURTH, Niklasgesamt79.(1177)13

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:08:27LGM Mönchengladbach2003RAJTER, Davidgesamt1.(932)1

00:10:01Mercatorschule2002KAHLEN, Lucasgesamt4.(336)2

00:11:21Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003SCHULZ, Lucagesamt16.(276)3

00:11:59Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BENELIG, Nicogesamt24.(1240)4

00:13:43Mercatorschule2003IDAHOSA, Orobosagesamt55.(335)5

00:15:242003TZAVELLAS, Dimitriosgesamt80.(1058)6

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
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MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:11:002001KELLENERS, Loydgesamt11.(1157)1

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
00:11:25DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2008REPAS, Paulgesamt17.(947)1

00:11:30Polizei GK2008ZAUNBRECHER, Silasgesamt19.(342)2

00:12:582008KOSTKA, Noahgesamt41.(776)3

00:15:272008CLAßEN, Fingesamt81.(1139)4

00:16:23Triathlon Waldfeucht2008JESSEN, Moritz Olegesamt84.(732)5

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:10:36Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006PETERS, Finngesamt7.(270)1

00:10:42Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006FEINDT, Lukasgesamt8.(261)2

00:10:52Steinzeitläufer2006SCHÜTTRUMPF, Robertgesamt10.(391)3

00:12:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006KNOBEN, Matthisgesamt25.(264)4

00:12:082006KRUG, Hannesgesamt26.(786)5

00:12:322006ADLINI, Kassimgesamt31.(1133)6

00:12:36DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrickgesamt35.(873)7

00:12:36Grundschule Loope2006LOCKER, Lukasgesamt36.(203)8

00:12:522006BASTEN, Mikkogesamt38.(450)9

00:15:082007KLEMELS, Luisgesamt75.(1143)10

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:15:371995REETZ, Jennifergesamt83.(936)1

00:17:25RUKA e.V. Spectrum1996ORTMANNS, Lauragesamt93.(1159)2

SENIORINNEN W30
00:17:001985SCHNITZENBAUMER, Kiragesamt90.(1205)1

00:18:39ViaNobis1987GOETZEN, Mandy-Luciagesamt97.(631)2

SENIORINNEN W35
00:13:17Prospex1981THISSEN, Annemiegesamt46.(347)1

00:13:411981KAPPE, Estergesamt53.(743)2

00:16:48RUKA e.V. Spectrum1978MÜLLER, Sonjagesamt88.(1160)3

SENIORINNEN W40
00:13:381977ICARIO, Nadinegesamt51.(1138)1

00:14:011976UDO, Mirandagesamt59.(1158)2

00:15:131975WALTERSDORF, elisabethgesamt76.(1196)3

00:17:581973DOHMEN, Daniellegesamt94.(1169)4

SENIORINNEN W45
00:14:091969SCHRIJEN, Nataschagesamt63.(996)1

00:17:001972MERTENS, Yvonnegesamt91.(1141)2
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SENIORINNEN W50
00:15:211965PETERS, Jolankagesamt78.(1166)1

00:18:071967GEHRT, Renategesamt96.(617)2

00:22:19Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, Christianegesamt101.(623)3

SENIORINNEN W55
00:22:001961STÜßER, Andreagesamt99.(1035)1

SENIORINNEN W60
00:22:141955SCHÄFER, Marie-Luisegesamt100.(966)1

00:22:271957HALFER, Ingridgesamt102.(657)2

SENIORINNEN W80
00:14:301901PETERS, Samgesamt65.(1167)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
00:10:00Dürener TV 18472005REIMBOLD, Floragesamt3.(940)1

00:11:26TV Konzen2005MERTENS, Marengesamt18.(847)2

00:11:412005KREYES, Leoniegesamt22.(1164)3

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2005VAN DER ZANDER, Paulinegesamt32.(278)4

00:12:592005TOMACZAK, Emmagesamt42.(1127)5

00:13:252004ÜBACHS, Nelegesamt49.(1149)6

00:13:462004LINDWEHR, Mariegesamt56.(1151)7

00:13:47Mercatorschule2004ROSENTHAL, Leoniegesamt57.(1221)8

00:14:45Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004BIELECKI, Sophiegesamt69.(252)9

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005WITTE, Lillygesamt70.(323)10

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2005SCHUCKEL, Mayagesamt71.(319)11

00:14:51Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2004GEFFERS, Elinagesamt72.(304)12

00:15:27Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2004SCHMIDTMANN, Dianagesamt82.(272)13

00:23:31Mercatorschule2005KAISER, Lauragesamt103.(337)14

01:07:29leones duriae2005HEIKAMP, Lauragesamt108.(1241)15

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:10:03SC Myhl LA2003DITTERS, Lenagesamt6.(382)1

00:12:58Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003BRINKMANN, Elaragesamt40.(254)2

00:13:00Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003EVANGELOU, Melinagesamt43.(260)3

00:14:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2003LAFARRE, Fabiennegesamt68.(266)4

00:16:53Mercatorschule2002BELL, Felicitasgesamt89.(333)5

00:49:57Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002SCHAFFRATH, Carogesamt106.(295)6

00:50:05Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2002WEISS, Leoniegesamt107.(296)7

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:49:42Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2000BRENIG, Hannahgesamt105.(289)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
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WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:18:071999GEHRT, Julianagesamt95.(616)1

WEIBL. KINDER U10
00:13:102009TILL, Linagesamt44.(1170)1

00:13:202008KAPPE, Luisagesamt47.(744)2

00:13:422010KAPPE, Teresagesamt54.(746)3

WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:11:35DJK Gillrath2007PRINZ, Miragesamt20.(204)1

00:11:432007METH, Juliagesamt23.(851)2

00:12:15SC Myhl LA2006DITTERS, Julegesamt27.(1171)3

00:12:30DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath2007HEIDRICH, Johannagesamt30.(675)4

00:12:32Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006ROHRBERG, Kiaragesamt33.(271)5

00:12:44Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006EVANGELOU, Eriettagesamt37.(259)6

00:12:572007SCHNITTKER, Fridagesamt39.(1172)7

00:13:14TuS Schmidt2007HALLMANNS, Hannahgesamt45.(658)8

00:13:372006JANSEN, Maragesamt50.(720)9

00:14:01Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006GEISER, Piagesamt60.(290)10

00:14:08Kreisgymnasium Heinsberg2006HOHNEN, Miragesamt62.(292)11

00:14:412006TZAVELLAS, Athinagesamt67.(1057)12

00:14:54Gesamtschule Gangelt-Selfkant2006BISTA, Sandragesamt73.(1178)13

00:14:592006HONINGS, Miagesamt74.(1217)14

00:15:142007WALTERSDORF, Maikegesamt77.(1197)15

00:16:23TV Roetgen2007HILGERS, Isabellegesamt85.(694)16

00:47:012007KARAHSLAU, Zehra Nazgesamt104.(1242)17
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